

Order in R.C.S. No. 94/2024
(Prashant Jagtap Vs. Dhondiram Jagtap)

<u>Exh. No.</u>	<u>Nature of Application</u>	<u>Order</u>
1	Plaint- partition, possession and injunction	Issue Suit summons to defendants
2	Vakalatnama	Filed
3	List of document	Total 12 documents filed
4	Address Memo	Filed
5	Temporary Injunction application	Issue show cause notice to defendant no. 4 & 5
6	Exh. 5 affidavit	Filed
7	Exh. 1 affidavit	Filed

Sd/-

(C. R. Patil)

Date : 30.05.2024

Kadegaon

II Jt. Civil Judge J. D. Kadegaon