

Orders in R.C.S.No.94/2024

O/Exh.77 – Application filed by plaintiffs to extend order below Exh.5 and Exh.34 about ad-interim injunction – Other side to say.

Place: Kadegaon

Date: 25/03/2026

(Smt.Madhavi R. Patkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.) Kadegaon